

Hosted by The Western Australia Working Sheep Dog Association Inc



Australian Yard Dog Association Championship 10th to 14th April 2024

Mobrup Polo Cross Grounds, 1673 Mobrup Rd, Mobrup Western Australia

Novice Yard Trial commencing 10th April @ 7am

Entries close Monday 26th February 2024

Novice dogs are entering in the Novice Trial under WAWSDA Yard and Utility rules.

Maiden Yard Dogs: can only enter the novice yard trial

Novice Yard Dog: one that has not won a novice yard trial

Improver Yard Dog: has won a novice yard trial Open Yard Dog: has won an improver yard trial

Dogs to run in their class.

Improver, Open and Australian Championship Trials will be run under AYDA rules.

The Australian Yard Dog Championship will comprise of the State Representatives and the highest scoring dogs from the Open Trial. Dogs tied on the cut off score will be included in the Australian Yard Championship.

The Australian Yard Association Annual General Meeting will be held on **Tuesday 9**th **April at 7.30 pm** in the Polo Cross Office.



Camping (toilets, hot showers, and power) on the grounds \$ 40.00 per van
Breakfast, lunch, evening meals are available.

Morning and afternoon Teas available.

Dinner Saturday 13th April 2024, \$40.00 per person, pay with entry.

For catering purposes can you please	indicate the number of people who will accompany the competitor
Number of people attending	

If your dog is a State Representative

Please provide a summary of your achievements to date and those of your dog, for inclusion in the program. Please email to Karyn Buller hillmandowns@iinet.net.au

Worker	Dog's name	Rego #	Nov \$15	Imp \$15	Open \$20

Entries Total	\$	
# WA Temp Membership	@\$60.00	
Camping	@\$40.00	
Dinner No. Attending	@\$40.00	
Program	@\$ 3.00	
	Total	
Name		
Address		
State and Post Code		
Mobile		
Email		

one payment of the WA Temp Membership will cover both, NFKT & Australian Yard Championship

Entry form valid only when payment included

Cheques payable to WAWSDA, Box 28 Darkan WA 6392 Or Electronic transfer BSB 036 016 Account no. 145 700

Please ensure you enter **your name as reference** against your electronic payments



By entering this trial, you agree to abide by the WAWSDA code of conduct. https://www.westaustralianworkingsheepdogs.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/WAWSDA-Constitution-2022-Lodged-18th-August-2022.pdf

Please provide details for your third-party contact:						
Name	Relationship		Phone			
Please complete below to enable us to accept your nominations: WAIVER: By submitting this entry form to WAWSDA Inc, I						
acknowledge that working with trial, I accept that I may be injured sheep and dogs. I will not hold any members of the association result of attending this trial. The to persons, stock or property. DECLARATION:	sheep may put me at risk o red from both foreseen and WAWSDA Inc, Mobrup Polo n responsible for any illness	unforeseen events Cross Club Inc, AYD or injury that may o	associated with working OA Inc, the committee or occur as a direct or indirect			
I declare my dog/dogs has/have at the date of competition, that immunization if request by the	t the immunization is curren	it, and that I can pro	vide proof of			
MEDIA PERMISSION: I agree that the information supplied on this form, photographs or video maybe used for the purpose of press releases or social media. I agree that the media may contact me, should they require. Yes \square No \square						
Signature:		Date:				

Contacts WAWSDA Yard and Utility Sub Committee

President: Rod Forsyth holmbush73@bigpond.com Mb: 0427 459 017 Entry enquiries: Karyn Buller hillmandowns@iinet.net.au Mb: 0429 361 113 http://www.westaustralianworkingsheepdogs.com.au

